¾ BRİCK
220 - 400 VDC Input Voltage
28 VDC(nom.) Output Voltage
Maximum 330W Output Power
Maximum 20A Output Current
300kHz Switching Frequency
±10% Output Trim Adjustment
Parallel Operation
Max. 2% Ripple
Minimum 85% Efficiency
Overcurrent Protection
ON/OFF Control
Output Good Signal
Convertor
Military
DC/DC
MT-DCDC-300DSF28
medasteknoloji.com